Warmbloed Paardenfokvereniging Eemland

Startlijst Pas de Deux 13 maart 2016

startnr. naam
1 Julie
2 Linda
3 Tessa
4 Roos
5 Maud
6 lIris
7 Christa

achternaam
Vonk

Bakker

Kuijten
Helmink

van Doorn
Westening
Kok

paard/pony

Ollie
Bandit
Cevin
Daleiosla
Felix
Dorus
Esra

Nnaam
Esmé
Simone
Meike
Isabelle
Annalisa
Ida
Marissa

achternaam
Blankestijn
Bakker

de Vos

te Kluve

Lap

Pasen
Willemse

paard/pony
Bee

Lizzy

Mika

Taeki

Yjelle

Fanny

Balou

tijd

10.00
10.07
10.14
10.21
10.28
10.35
10.42



